
High School Golf 2020-2021
 Practice begins 8/10
Season 8/17-10/24

Day Date Opponent Bus Place Time Address to Course
Monday August 24 Charleston JV 2:30 SS/2:45 W Bent Tree Golf Course 4:00 14618 E Co Rd N, Charleston, IL Cancelled
Thursday August 27 Casey-Westfield 2:15 W/2:30 SS Casey Country Club 4:15 203 NE 13th St, Casey, IL Cancelled
Tuesday September 2 Okaw Valley Timberlake 4:00 957 County Rd 700 E, Sullivan, IL Cancelled
Wednesday September 3 Shelbyville Timberlake 4:00 957 County Rd 700 E, Sullivan, IL Cancelled
Wednesday September 9 Tri-County Timberlake 4:00 957 County Rd 700 E, Sullivan, IL
Thursday September 10 Altamont 2:30 W/2:45 SS St. Elmo Golf Course 4:00 1 County Rd 2115, St. Elmo, IL
Monday September 14 Teutopolis 2:30 W/2:45 SS Effingham Country Club 4:00 2400 Country Club Rd, Effingham, IL
Tuesday September 15 Arcola, Tuscola 2::45 SS/3:00 W Kaskaskia Country Club 4:00 450 E County Rd 3oo N, Arcola, IL
Thursday September 17 Tri-County, Arcola Timberlake 4:00 957 County Rd 700 E, Sullivan, IL
Tuesday September 22 Okaw Valley 3:00 W Eagle Creek Golf Course 4:00 2341 Eagle Creek Rd, Findlay, IL
Thursday September 24 Shelbyville, Teutopolis 2:30 W/2:45 SS Effingham Country Club 4:00 2400 Country Club Rd, Effingham, IL
Monday September 28 Altamont Timberlake 4:00 957 County Rd 700 E, Sullivan, IL
Wednesday September 30 Ramsey 2:00 SS/2:15 W Ramsey Lake Golf Course 4:00 771 E 2900th Ave, Ramsey, IL
Thursday October 1 Teutopolis, Casey 2:30 W/2:45 SS Effingham Country Club 4:00 2400 Country Club Rd, Effingham, IL
Tuesday October 6 Boys Regional TBD TBD TBD TBD
Thursday October 8 Girls Regional TBD TBD TBD TBD
TBD October 10, 12, or 13 Boys and Girls Sectional TBD TBD TBD TBD
TBD October 16, 17 Boys and Girls State Finals TBD TBD TBD TBD

Head Coach:  Josh Forsythe
AD:  Brian Lee
Principal:  Jennifer Bridges
Superintendent:  Erik VanHoveln


